
Judge's Signatures

2018 Region 1 Boys Championships
Meet Results
Apr 5-8, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/5/2018 5:53:21 PM

Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raydel Gamboa639
North Valley

13.250 11.850 14.10013.250 13.35013.250 79.050
1 8T 4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Isaiah Drake371
GO

13.100 13.250 13.75013.400 12.50012.700 78.700
3 1 1 3 7T 5 2 

2 

Brandon Nguyen161
Elevate

13.200 11.850 15.05013.300 12.95011.350 77.700
2 8T 2T 1 26T 2 3 

3 

Mark Berlaga753
Stanford

12.550 12.950 12.20013.200 11.70012.750 75.350
7T 2 5 16T 5T 12T 4 

4 

Jadon Roberson951
Wallers GymJam

12.550 10.750 13.15013.000 12.70012.400 74.550
7T 23 6 4 12 3T 5 

5 

Tyler Shimizu962
West Coast

12.950 11.950 11.75012.600 11.75012.750 73.750
4 7 7 19 5T 11 6 

6 

Sean Shimizu963
West Coast

12.800 12.100 11.70012.100 12.30012.500 73.500
5 6 9T 20T 11 7 7 

7 

Matthew Krall204
Cal Sports

11.650 11.300 12.95011.800 12.70013.000 73.400
24T 12 13 7 2 3T 8 

8 

Joseph Pepe640
North Valley

12.600 9.950 12.75011.850 12.35012.950 72.450
6 29T 12 8T 3 6 9 

9 

Nathanael Wolters953
Wallers GymJam

10.350 12.550 12.75012.000 11.70012.550 71.900
37 3 11 8T 9T 12T 10 

10 

Christopher Scales205
Cal Sports

11.000 12.400 12.35011.450 11.25012.900 71.350
34 5 17 12T 4 20 11T

11T

Maxwell Taniguchi-King961
West Coast

11.950 11.000 12.50011.550 12.00012.350 71.350
16T 16T 16 10 13T 8 11T

11T

Brandan Gladkoff946
Wallers GymJam

12.300 11.350 13.05012.100 11.45010.750 71.000
9 10T 9T 5 35 17 13 

13 

Kealoha Yamaguchi788
SCATS

11.800 10.250 11.70012.200 11.95012.550 70.450
21 24T 8 20T 9T 9 14 

14 

Armando Visitacion719
Platinum

12.050 11.200 12.30011.100 11.65011.400 69.700
14T 13T 22 15 25 14 15 

15 

Lucas Tailin686
Payke Gymnastics

11.950 10.250 12.20011.650 10.85012.700 69.600
16T 24T 14 16T 7T 26T 16 

16 

Jaden Laubstein529
Head Over Heels

12.150 10.800 11.45011.400 11.30011.350 68.450
12T 20T 18T 23T 26T 19 17 

17 

Joseph Buselmeier992
Xtreme Gymnastics

12.250 8.900 12.45011.600 10.30012.200 67.700
10T 35 15 11 15 33T 18T

18T

Dyson Adsit752
Stanford

12.150 10.800 11.70010.800 10.45011.800 67.700
12T 20T 26T 20T 22 32 18T

18T

Barron Orais211
Cal Sports

11.850 10.800 11.45010.400 11.05012.000 67.550
19T 20T 31T 23T 17T 23 20 

20 

Mason Stokdyk1020
Broadway

11.950 10.050 11.20010.400 11.85012.000 67.450
16T 27T 31T 31 17T 10 21 

21 

Jacob Becchetti79
JR. SUN DEVILS

12.050 8.950 12.35010.800 11.50011.650 67.300
14T 34 26T 12T 23T 16 22 

22 

Daniel Jacobsen685
Payke Gymnastics

11.600 9.950 11.30011.400 10.85011.950 67.050
26T 29T 18T 27T 19T 26T 23 

23 

Kai Balala864
Technique

11.300 10.950 12.3509.750 10.30012.050 66.700
29T 19 36 12T 16 33T 24 

24 
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Sean Kalani McClure840
Seawind

10.900 11.200 12.0509.300 11.00011.950 66.400
35 13T 39T 18 19T 24 25 

25 

Ryan Edmondson886
Top Squad

12.250 11.350 11.30010.700 10.75010.000 66.350
10T 10T 28 27T 40 29T 26 

26 

Alexander Kotnik839
Seawind

11.200 11.000 11.45010.900 9.80011.900 66.250
31 16T 24T 23T 21 38 27 

27 

Jeremy Cook967
West Coast

10.700 10.050 11.05011.350 11.60011.200 65.950
36 27T 20 34 30T 15 28 

28 

George McNarney210
Cal Sports

11.300 11.050 9.8009.550 11.20012.350 65.250
29T 15 37T 37 13T 21 29 

29 

Jonathan Moore578
Liberty

11.700 9.250 11.10010.550 11.40011.200 65.200
22T 33 30 32T 30T 18 30T

30T

Connor Radding949
Wallers GymJam

11.650 11.000 11.25010.050 11.15010.100 65.200
24T 16T 34 29T 38 22 30T

30T

Nathan Goodman947
Wallers GymJam

11.100 9.350 11.10011.300 10.75011.150 64.750
33 32 21 32T 33 29T 32 

32 

Jamie MacMillan209
Cal Sports

11.850 10.200 9.35010.250 10.95011.650 64.250
19T 26 33 38 23T 25 33 

33 

Kai Audy294
Demaray's

10.150 8.800 10.75010.600 9.85011.200 61.350
38 36 29 36 30T 37 34 

34 

Trevor Ruggeri836
Ohana Gym

11.700 8.150 10.8009.550 9.95010.400 60.550
22T 37 37T 35 36 36 35 

35 

Justin Jones158
Elevate

11.150 7.500 11.2509.800 10.50010.050 60.250
32 39 35 29T 39 31 36 

36 

Connor Shanley47
American KSC

11.400 7.550 11.3509.300 8.10011.250 58.950
28 38 39T 26 28T 39 37 

37 

Riley Sutton888
Top Squad

11.600 9.700 0.00010.900 10.85010.250 53.300
26T 31 24T 39T 37 26T 38 

38 

Oliver Sons347
Eric Will

0.000 0.000 13.0000.000 10.20011.250 34.450
39T 40T 41T 6 28T 35 39 

39 

Landon Wu571
IGC

0.000 12.500 0.00013.300 0.0000.000 25.800
39T 4 2T 39T 41T 40T 40 

40 

Ashton Anaya155
Elevate

0.000 0.000 0.00011.050 0.0000.000 11.050
39T 40T 23 39T 41T 40T 41 

41 

Ranmaru Soma833
San Mateo

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.900 10.900
39T 40T 41T 39T 34 40T 42 

42 
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